



\$~69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1357/2023**

RENU

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ajay Raghav and Mr.
Arjun Sharma, Advs.
(through VC)

versus

RAVI

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

12.08.2024

1. It is already 4:50 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List on 01.10.2024.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

AUGUST 12, 2024

'KDK'